

Court No. - 42

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2302 of 1981

Appellant :- Bansraj Alias Nanhkoo And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.K. Verma,Bijendra Kumar Mishra,Brajesh Kumar Singh,Brijendra Kumar Singh,Gyanendra Kumar Singh,Jag Narayan A.C.,Siddharth Verma

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Vivek Varma,J.

The case is passed over on the illness slip of Mr Bijendra Kumar Mishra, learned counsel for the appellants.

List this case case in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 19.1.2019

RavindraKSingh