

Court No. - 81

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2302 of 1981

Appellant :- Bansraj Alias Nanhakoo And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- S.K. Verma, Bijendra Kumar Mishra, Brajesh Kumar Singh, Brijendra Kumar Singh, Gyanendra Kumar Singh, Jag Narayan A.C., Siddharth Verma

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma, J.

Learned counsel for the appellant states that he has filed recall application in the registry.

List on 15.4.2024 with recall application.

Order Date :- 1.4.2024

G.S